
 

 

 

 

 

 

The Universal Bed Winch Mount will mount across the top of the box to the front. 

Measure out and attach the right and left plates using the 3/8 bolts, washers and nuts. The right and left plates may not 

be even on each side and that is fine. 

Place your winch on top and the use the bottom support plates on the bottom, these plates will bolt on with the winch 

and by using the winch attaching bolts. 

Use the Can-Am twist-lok anchors to secure the winch mount to the box one on each end and two will go on the back 

just behind the winch. 

The unit is designed for light duty usage to get things in and out of the box 

not for winching the UTV out of situations. 

The Can-Am rubber bed lock need to be purchased separately.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

QUESTIONS OR COMMENTS CALL 320-964-1616 Monday thru Thursday 7:00 to 4:30 CST                              INST1661CAN 

ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION

1 1661-1 1 Main Plate

2 1661-2 1 Ajustable Plate - Right

3 1661-3 1 Adjustable Plate - Left

4 1661-4 1 Bottom Support - Right

5 1661-5 1 Bottom Support - Left

6 HDW2100 2 3/8 x 1 Hex Bolt

7 HDW9001 2 3/8 Flat Washer

8 HDW7061 2 3/8 Nylock Nut



 

 

 

 

 

 

The Universal Bed Winch Mount will mount across the top of the box to the front. 

Measure out and attach the right and left plates using the 3/8 bolts, washers and nuts. The right and left plates may not 

be even on each side and that is fine. 

Place your winch on top and the use the bottom support plates on the bottom, these plates will bolt on with the winch 

and by using the winch attaching bolts. 

Use the Polaris twist-lok anchors to secure the winch mount to the box one on each end and two will go on the back just 

behind the winch. 

The unit is designed for light duty usage to get things in and out of the 

box not for winching the UTV out of situations. 

The Polaris rubber bed locks need to be purchased separately.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

QUESTIONS OR COMMENTS CALL 320-964-1616 Monday thru Thursday 7:00 to 4:30 CST                              INST1661RNG 

ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION

1 1661-1 1 Main Plate

2 1661-2 1 Ajustable Plate - Right

3 1661-3 1 Adjustable Plate - Left

4 1661-4 1 Bottom Support - Right

5 1661-5 1 Bottom Support - Left

6 HDW2100 2 3/8 x 1 Hex Bolt

7 HDW9001 2 3/8 Flat Washer

8 HDW7061 2 3/8 Nylock Nut

 


